
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 26, 2024 9-Ball

02107 Tamasentai
FROM : 

9

3

5

6

4

2

1

6

00331

07853

08793

11895

15416

15417

15623

05935

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Kawasaki, OL

N 9999

Enomoto, Kotaro

Haishima, Yuki

Togo, Atsushi

Goto, Yume

Edamura, Takeshi

Yokoyama, Yuki

Nakazawa, Hiromi

Suenaga, Hayata

02404 samurai shino
FROM : 

9

7

5

5

4

4

2

1

00063

04194

05687

06874

12458

10474

15744

15745

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

, 29

N 8888

Saito, Keita

Jo, Shinori

Kanai, Megumi

Horino, Kensuke

Everaert, Keiko

Yoshimi, Tohru

Tanabe, Satoshi

Koizumi, Yuka

02601 Neko Masshigura
FROM : 

6

2

5

3

2

8

4

05393

10378

13524

13853

13902

09857

15823

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Tokyo, 29

N 8888

Takasaki, Genki

Nishijima, Konami

Shimada, Yosei

Nishimura, Shintaro

Masuda, Moeko

Hatakeyama, Jun

Yoshinaka, Tsukasa

02801 Shin Hachisuga Gundan
FROM : 

9

6

6

4

4

4

3

3

12563

13165

13673

12565

12578

13671

13674

15343

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

, 29

N 8888

Hachisuga, Naoki

Togashi, Yuta

Amano, Yuki

Kusama, Kiki

Saito, Shiori

Sato, Yuto

Sudaka, Tae

Iwano, Atsushi

04106 Cho-Risk
FROM : 

8

5

5

2

4

3

9

2

08963

09479

12745

13792

15526

15527

00548

15802

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

, 29

N 8888

Tadokoro, Risa

Asakawa, Ai

Azumaya, Hideki

Tsurumi, Ai

Yagi, Ryosuke

Arai, Toshiyasu

Cho, Ken

Noda, Zento

04305 Heaven Field Jupiter
FROM : 

6

9

2

2

3

2

1

5

08617

08618

13370

13368

13369

15528

13733

08624

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Tokyo, 29

N 8888

Amano, Masayuki

Moriyama, Hiroyuki

Toda, Sayaka

Iijima, Taro

Kobayashi, Hiroki

Hatakeyama, Sho

Yamashita, Kana

Yamanaka, Shigehiko

04403 KU-MA-!!
FROM : 

9

4

5

5

4

3

3

2

01982

11061

13524

13428

12469

12764

15535

15533

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

, 29

N 8888

Matsuda, Takuma

Hakomori, Mizuki

Shimada, Yosei

Izumi, Yuya

Nozaki, Yuki

Hayashi, Hisahiko

Sugane, Masashi

Sakakibara, Yuji

04506 JM SHINEITAI
FROM : 

9

7

5

7

4

3

1

1

07466

10070

11625

12781

09396

08254

09428

10013

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Takinogawa, 29

N 8888

Shikano, Maki

Ishida, Shogo

Shigeta, Kazuki

Kawayanagi, Soma

Okada, Hiroshi

Susukiya, Shoki

Yamamoto, Chifuyu

Yara, Sayaka

04611 sb-dokyubu white
FROM : 

3

8

2

3

1

3

4

4

15538

05372

15541

13559

15708

15709

15539

15828

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Tokyo, 29

N 8888

Noda, Ayaka

Ukai, Kentaro

Kukulprasong, Chanya

Horiguchi, Daisuke

Manabe, Rion

Hayashi, Tomoki

Nakayama, Daisuke

Hiyama, Satoshi

04808 Five and Half
FROM : 

8

9

5

5

4

2

3

2

00405

05939

00615

13219

10726

13437

15662

15858

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Okusawa, 29
N 8888

Suzuki, Takayuki

Goto, You

Takizawa, Yoshiko

Murase, Takayuki

Hirayama, Takanori

Watanabe, Rehko

Tsukuda, Yuki

Shimada, Tomoka

04902 side pot
FROM : 

9

5

6

3

4

2

1

3

06502

08242

08105

11752

12888

13556

13436

13461

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

, 29
N 0000

Yanagi, Hideharu

Senoo, Mariko

Muraoka, Hiroki

Nakayama, Mahito

Saito, Toshiya

Sato, Naoki

Suganuma, Chiaki

Ding, Ding

06010 MEGURO EMPRESS
FROM : 

9

9

4

5

4

4

3

3

08141

08311

08787

07927

13001

13438

13878

15637

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

N 8888

Nojiri, Shin

Yamana, Ryosuke

Takahashi, Momoe

Bito, Mai

Lan, Yanting

Lee, Tong Jun

Yukiue, Tomoki

Mei, Liyuan

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 26, 2024 9-Ball

06013 Dope Chicken
FROM : 

3

8

5

5

4

3

3

5

12254

07540

11598

08147

13111

12549

13494

13319

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

N 8888

Watanabe, Miou

Kim, Chulhwan

Ochiai, Madoka

Oike, Kazuki

Takahashi, Yoshiki

Hamamoto, Ryota

Oshima, Takuto

Watanabe, Masumi

06015 Crazy NOISY
FROM : 

6

9

4

4

2

4

6

3

11133

15570

15572

15573

15651

15711

11895

15600

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Yokohama-shi, OL

N 8888

Nagayasu, Toru

Masuki, Hirotsugu

Tanaka, Mizuki

Oshima, Eiji

Kajiyama, Saki

Li, Zhaoyang

Goto, Yume

Iwasaki, Kotaro

06204 Esprit
FROM : 

9

5

4

4

3

3

2

4

08587

06355

10729

11227

12093

12338

12537

13884

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

, 29

N 8888

Matsumoto, Shogo

Machida, Kaoru

Nishino, Yoko

Ebihara, Masaki

Saegusa, Tsukuru

Matsumoto, Kentaro

Ichiki, Asako

Nishitani, Kotaro

06405 via
FROM : 

5

7

4

3

2

2

5

1

09303

05116

05117

10251

11762

12552

08842

08004

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Tokyo, 29

N 8888

Kawaguchi, Hiroyuki

Uneuchi, Eiji

Saga, Harumi

Ishizuka, Seiko

Suzuki, Noriaki

Sato, Hiroki

Tsunoda, Mitsuo

Nakamura, Mina

06506 ORE
FROM : 

4

9

4

3

2

4

2

5

13478

09609

11965

11966

15525

15721

15811

11597

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Tokyo, 29

N 8888

Masuoka, Toshu

Ochiai, Yuki

Yazawa, Kenta

Masuoka, Amy

Masuoka, Shutaro

Sato, Takumi

Shika, Yuta

Ryu, Mukei

06801 Heaven Field Saturn
FROM : 

5

9

4

4

4

3

5

1

08619

09907

13005

10166

11853

11548

12965

13879

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Tokyo, 29

N 8888

Kidou, Kosuke

Masubuchi, Takashi

Hayasaka, Kamui

Shin, Daiji

Nakano, Takato

Suda, Anna

Urao, Kana

Hori, Shigure

23104 ANYTHING 2
FROM : 

9

5

4

4

4

3

1

4

08898

13522

11569

13692

13465

13657

13659

13254

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Matsudo, 03

N 8888

Irie, Yosuke

Suzuka, Misako

Higuchi, Ikumi

Hagiwara, Yoshiichi

Takahashi, Kinya

Tokusari, Hiroshi

Murakami, Rie

Yokota, Michiko

26102 playing-horse
FROM : 

9

5

4

4

4

2

5

3

02171

02706

11590

13307

04908

12379

08578

13433

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Ageo, 23

N 8888

Asuma, Yutaka

Sasho, Misayo

Matsuda, Shuhei

Yamamoto, Sugaho

Iwasaki, Haruna

Akutsu, Yukari

Shigeji, Yuka

Yokobori, Kai

26302 Woodpeckers
FROM : 

4

5

4

4

3

2

2

7

06593

08703

13520

06240

13753

13033

13754

05230

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Chiba, 03

N 8888

Nagatsuka, Masaaki

Hirata, Norifumi

Nomura, Hiroshi

Onuma, Natsumi

Ikemura, Shohei

Nishimura, Hiromi

Oiso, Teruyoshi

Adachi, Masamitsu

26603 Yokohama SIDE NINE
FROM : 

9

5

3

5

4

3

2

2

12449

09711

12042

12044

07624

08785

15812

12045

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Yokohama, OL
N 8888

Enta, Toyokazu

Tahara, Yoshihiko

Ishitobi, Shinji

Tsukushiro, Kazuhiro

Enokido, Shin

Matsumoto, Katsumi

Suzuki, Akito

Sasaki, Teruyo

26701 Cho L.A. niki 2
FROM : 

5

9

5

3

4

4

3

2

13124

13126

06505

13127

13128

06754

15405

15406

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Isehara, OL
N 0000

Higa-Kimoto, Yuriko

Komiya, Yuki

Sato, Eiji

Kobayashi, Takuya

Komiyama, Hideyuki

Fukumoto, Aya

Tsutsumi, Yuta

Yazawa, Kei

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 26, 2024 8-Ball Open

84104 CTR Gyotoku
FROM : 

7

7

2

4

3

6

6

5

05849

15806

15397

15395

15807

15833

15834

06844

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Ichikawa, 03

O 8888

Yasui, Satoshi

Morihata, Boyo

Saito, Miki

Kawamura, Takuya

Nishi, Mikito

Fujimura, Idumi

Uchima, Takahiro

Mariko, Saki

85206 New Oops! Eight
FROM : 

6

7

4

4

5

2

2

4

10930

15705

05235

05611

13308

15706

15707

13791

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Shinagawa-ku, 29

O 8888

Yoda, Masatoku

McLeod, Andrew

Sudo, Yoshinaga

Iwata, Masatoshi

Beasley, Anthony

Ohara, Nguyen

Kuramae, Takahiro

Mirande, Jim

86101 zopa
FROM : 

4

7

6

6

5

2

4

5

08756

00205

08340

05324

08218

13242

08501

04128

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

, 29

O 8888

Ozaki, Fujimi

Hasegawa, Yoshikazu

Nakanishi, Taiga

Ozaki, Kazuhiro

Taira, Kotaro

Yogo, Shinnosuke

Kurihara, Natsumi

Shimotori, Akira

86205 Four Dimensions
FROM : 

6

7

5

4

4

4

4

3

05627

00013

03742

05624

05625

13012

13319

13772

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

O 9999

Omori, Yuji

Sakata, Shingo

Takezoe, Yuzo

Yamamoto, Atsushi

Matsui, Tomohiro

Kobayashi, Kenshin

Watanabe, Masumi

Kobayashi, Yushin

86402 Crash x 8 Lehua
FROM : 

6

7

5

5

3

3

2

5

11040

08592

05377

06733

13248

13770

12228

11683

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

, 29

O 8888

Sakuma, Masayuki

Suzuki, Yuya

Koizumi, Mayuko

Odamura, Dainosuke

Moumni, Monsif

Toyoda, Konatsu

Hatano, Ittaku

Meria, Aissam

86503 Wd.Mid
FROM : 

3

6

5

2

3

2

3

2

09813

05477

11152

13125

12619

13840

15808

15809

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Atsugi, OL

O 0000

Takasu, Yuichi

Mihara, Yuta

Morizono, Yoshihiro

Sakaguchi, Masashi

Omata, Kenji

Takanashi, Hinata

Kurosawa, Masaki

Watanabe, Keita

86602 Playing-horse
FROM : 

7

6

5

4

3

4

3

3

02171

09282

02706

11590

04908

13844

13433

15819

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

Skl Number Name

Ageo, 23

O 8888

Asuma, Yutaka

Asada, Misako

Sasho, Misayo

Matsuda, Shuhei

Iwasaki, Haruna

Noguchi, Toshiki

Yokobori, Kai

Okada, Katsumasa

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


